PDM  RelaxView power distribution module
Up to 1800 watts
RelaxView_PDM  www.alkco.com  10/23  page 1 of 3
Healthcare
RelaxView power
distribution module
Up to 1800W
Power Distribution Module ordering guide
Model Number Wattage No. of Output Channels4 Dimming Voltage
PDM      —      —      —    —
PDM	 RelaxView Power
Distribution Module
03202	 320W
03501	 350W
05202	 520W
06001	 600W
18001	 1800W
1	 1 Class 1 channel
2	 2 Class 1 channels
33	 3 Class 1 channels
43	 4 Class 1 channels
0	 None
1	 IWD (one channel)
2	 IWD (two channels)
33	 IWD (three channels)
43	 IWD (four channels)
1A	 0-10V (one channel by others)
2A	 0-10V (two channels by others)
3A3	 0-10V (three channels by others)
4A3	 0-10V (four channels by others)
1201	 120V
2772	 277V
example:  PDM-0320-1-1-277
Footnotes:
1	 120V input only available on 350W, 600W, and 1800W PDMs.
2	 277V input only available on 320W and 520W PDMs.
3	 Only available on 1800W PDM.
4	 For every PDM output channel that feeds a unique and independently switched Class 1 24 VDC lighting circuit that enters the MRI scan room by penetrating
the RF shield, one (1) LCR059.03002.00 Power Line Filter needs to be ordered.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Alkco's RelaxView power distribution module PDM is designed to be utilized with
the overall RelaxView digital lighting system. RelaxView PDM is microprocessor
controlled and can be addressed by RelaxView Intelligent Wall dimmer IWD mod-
ules. RelaxView PDMs can be used to power and control illumination levels for
RelaxView Ambient Ceiling Illuminator RVAC, Ambient Recessed Downlight RVAD,
Graphic Ceiling Illuminator RVGC and Graphic Wall Illuminator RVGW.
PDM  RelaxView power distribution module
Up to 1800 watts
RelaxView_PDM  www.alkco.com  10/23  page 2 of 3
Dimensions
A
B
C
F
E
D
Small enclosure will be provided for 320W, 350W, 520W, and 600W. 1800W will be provided with large enclosure.  See chart below for exact dimensions.
Power Distribution Module
320W 350W 520W 600W 1800W
A 3.91 3.91 3.91 3.91 3.91
B 18.63 18.63 18.63 18.63 18.63
C 19.88 19.88 19.88 19.88 19.88
D 10.63 10.63 10.63 10.63 13.63
E 11.55 11.55 11.55 11.55 14.63
F 12.20 12.20 12.20 12.20 15.27
Features
•	 With up to four Class 1 output channels the RelaxView PDM can power several